Elran Cup (B)

Borgloon, Belgium
16 Aug 2003, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: FARAULA )
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Ali
Nasser Al Sabah

Name: DANUTA
Colour:

Owner: Christine
Jamar BVBA

Name: FARID NILE
DREAM
Colour:
Owner: De Shazer

Name:
PSYNDERELLA
Colour:
Owner: Evrard

Name: HS JASIRAH
Colour:
Owner: Watts

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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